Offnungszeiten

Gruppen auf Anfrage zu anderen Zeiten moglich

Freitag der
Samstag der
Sonntag der
Montag der
Dienstag der
Mittwoch der
Donnerstag der
Freitag der
Samstag der
Sonntag der
Montag der
Dienstag der
Mittwoch der
Donnerstag der
Freitag der
Dienstag der
Mittwoch der

Donnerstag der

26.07.
27.07.
28.07.
29.07.
30.07.
31.07.
01.08.
02.08.
03.08.
04.08.
05.08.
06.08.
07.08.
08.08.
09.08.
10.08.
11.08.
12.08.

Ab 14:00 Uhr
Ab 10:00 Uhr
12 bis 18 Uhr
Ruhetag

Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 14:00 Uhr
Ab 10:30 Uhr
12 bis 18 Uhr
Ruhetag

Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 14:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr
Ab 15:00 Uhr

Keine Kartenzahlung maoglich!



